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Nome
ABUSADO
CASSINO
EL MONSTRO
SONIC
BARCELONA
SADAM
HORA DO SHOW
SANTA Fé
COLIBRI
SANGUE AMARELO
GTI
ABUTRE
TROVAO
SURFISTA

QUALQUER COISA

Anilha
amacap
coelho
amacap
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
sape
COROA
coelho
arena
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
CLAUDIO
SERGIO
JOAO JESUS
HELINHO
RODRIGO
SERGINHO
ROBSON
SPAR
CLAUDINHO
LEO SANTOS
BETAO
BRUNO
JONES
LUIZ
CHARLES

COLEIRO 22/09/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
RIO
MARICA
NITEROI
NITEROI
SG
SAQUAREMA
SAO GONGALO
RIO
MARICA
RIO DE JANEIRO
SG
SG
ITABORAI
SG
SG

10/15 min
90/183
121/167
110/140
94/140
104/132
76/124
44/121
50/94
58/90
61/82
95/71
67/70
122/49
54/34
92/17

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11

A 00 o ~N ® ©

w

06/05/2024 08:24

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



